
AFTER 40 OF 40 EVENTS

Event Date Medal Name
NOC
Code

GOLD JOVANOVIC Sanja CRO
SILVER DRAKOU Theodora GRE
BRONZE BARBIERI Arianna ITA

Women's 50m Backstroke 21 JUN 2013

GOLD PIZZAMIGLIO Stefano Mauro ITA
SILVER BONACCHI Niccolo' ITA
BRONZE SEGURA GUTIERREZ Juan F. ESP

Men's 50m Backstroke 21 JUN 2013

GOLD DE ASCENTIS Giulia ITA
SILVER VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP
BRONZE GUNAYDIN Dilara Buse TUR

Women's 100m Breaststroke 21 JUN 2013

GOLD SCOZZOLI Fabio ITA
SILVER TONIATO Andrea ITA
BRONZE SAMILIDIS Panagiotis GRE

Men's 100m Breaststroke 21 JUN 2013

GOLD KLINAR Anja SLO
SILVER PIROZZI Stefania ITA
BRONZE TONI Carlotta ITA

Women's 200m Individual Medley 21 JUN 2013

GOLD TURRINI Federico ITA
SILVER MELLOULI Oussama TUN
BRONZE VAZAIOS Andreas GRE

Men's 200m Individual Medley 21 JUN 2013

GOLD DE MEMME Martina ITA
SILVER KLINAR Anja SLO
BRONZE DASCA ROMEU Claudia ESP

Women's 400m Freestyle 21 JUN 2013

GOLD STJEPANOVIC Velimir SRB
SILVER MELLOULI Oussama TUN
BRONZE GUERIN Simon FRA

Men's 400m Freestyle 21 JUN 2013

GOLD SANTAMANS Anna
HAAG Lauriane
CINI Mathilde
GASTALDELLO Beryl

FRA

SILVER KARANTAKOU Stavroula
VOURNA Kristel
GIARENI Theodora
DRAKOU Theodora

GRE

BRONZE KACMAZ Kubra Esra
ZEREN Halime Zulal
BOZKURT Gizem
DOLUNAY Burcu
CAKICI Ilknur Nihan
KURU Nilufer

TUR

Women's 4x100m Freestyle Relay 21 JUN 2013

GOLD ORSI Marco ITA
SILVER DOTTO Luca ITA
BRONZE GKOLOMEEV Kristian GRE

Men's 50m Freestyle 22 JUN 2013

GOLD SANTAMANS Anna FRA
SILVER DI PIETRO Silvia ITA
BRONZE DOLUNAY Burcu TUR

Women's 50m Freestyle 22 JUN 2013
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GOLD STASIULIS Benjamin FRA
SILVER LESTINGI Damiano ITA
SILVER TURRINI Federico ITA

Men's 200m Backstroke 22 JUN 2013

GOLD ESPOSITO Ambra ITA
SILVER PANZIERA Margherita ITA
BRONZE ZEREN Halime Zulal TUR

Women's 200m Backstroke 22 JUN 2013

GOLD LENDJER Ivan SRB
SILVER RIVOLTA Matteo ITA
BRONZE CODIA Piero ITA

Men's 100m Butterfly 22 JUN 2013

GOLD BIANCHI Ilaria ITA
SILVER DI LIDDO Elena ITA
BRONZE GASTALDELLO Beryl FRA

Women's 100m Butterfly 22 JUN 2013

GOLD MAGLIA Gianluca
ORSI Marco
LEONARDI Luca
DOTTO Luca
DI GIORGIO Alex
PIZZAMIGLIO Stefano Mauro

ITA

SILVER CELIK Doga
BASLAKOV Iskender
MARASLI Furkan Deniz
GURDAL Kemal Arda
AYAR Kaan Turker
KEMER Ozan

TUR

BRONZE GKOLOMEEV Kristian
KOLIOPOULOS Fotios
MELADINIS Odyssefs
KATRANTZIS Christos

GRE

Men's 4x100m Freestyle Relay 22 JUN 2013

GOLD GASCON MORENO Sarai ESP
SILVER MORALES FERNANDEZ Esther ESP
BRONZE ROULET Anaelle FRA

Women's 100m Freestyle S10 23 JUN 2013

GOLD LEVECQ VIVES David Julian ESP
SILVER CIULLI Simone ITA
BRONZE MARI A. GARCIA Jose A. ESP

Men's 100m Freestyle S10 23 JUN 2013

GOLD DRAKOU Theodora GRE
SILVER FERRAIOLI Erika ITA
BRONZE DI PIETRO Silvia ITA

Women's 100m Freestyle 23 JUN 2013

GOLD LEONARDI Luca ITA
SILVER GURDAL Kemal Arda TUR
BRONZE DOTTO Luca ITA

Men's 100m Freestyle 23 JUN 2013

GOLD VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP
SILVER CELLI Elisa ITA
BRONZE GUNAYDIN Dilara Buse TUR

Women's 200m Breaststroke 23 JUN 2013

GOLD SAMILIDIS Panagiotis GRE
SILVER BIZZARRI Flavio ITA
BRONZE KOULOURIS Dimitrios GRE

Men's 200m Breaststroke 23 JUN 2013
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GOLD KLINAR Anja SLO
SILVER VILAS VIDAL Maria ESP
BRONZE DASCA ROMEU Claudia ESP

Women's 400m Individual Medley 23 JUN 2013

GOLD MELLOULI Oussama TUN
SILVER TURRINI Federico ITA
BRONZE MRABET Taki TUN

Men's 400m Individual Medley 23 JUN 2013

GOLD DE MEMME Martina ITA
SILVER PONSELE' Aurora ITA
BRONZE DASCA ROMEU Claudia ESP

Women's 800m Freestyle 23 JUN 2013

GOLD LESTINGI Damiano
MAGLIA Gianluca
TURRINI Federico
DI GIORGIO Alex

ITA

SILVER GUERIN Simon
RESS Eric
PEDURAND Ganesh
STASIULIS Benjamin
VIGORETTO Lucas

FRA

BRONZE GURDAL Kemal Arda
KARAP Nezir
MARASLI Furkan Deniz
CELIK Doga
AYAR Kaan Turker
KEMER Ozan
LAFCI Abdul Halim
YILDIRIMER Ediz

TUR

Men's 4x200m Freestyle Relay 23 JUN 2013

GOLD DE MEMME Martina ITA
SILVER SAGMEISTER Mojca SLO
BRONZE CARLI Diletta ITA

Women's 200m Freestyle 24 JUN 2013

GOLD STJEPANOVIC Velimir SRB
SILVER MELLOULI Oussama TUN
BRONZE GUERIN Simon FRA

Men's 200m Freestyle 24 JUN 2013

GOLD OSMAN Farida EGY
SILVER SANTAMANS Anna FRA
BRONZE DI PIETRO Silvia ITA

Women's 50m Butterfly 24 JUN 2013

GOLD LENDJER Ivan SRB
SILVER CODIA Piero ITA
BRONZE V. CAÑIZARES Jose M. ESP

Men's 50m Butterfly 24 JUN 2013

GOLD GEMO Elena ITA
SILVER DRAKOU Theodora GRE
BRONZE PANZIERA Margherita ITA

Women's 100m Backstroke 24 JUN 2013

GOLD MILLI Matteo ITA
SILVER STASIULIS Benjamin FRA
BRONZE SEGURA GUTIERREZ Juan F. ESP

Men's 100m Backstroke 24 JUN 2013
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GOLD MELLOULI Oussama TUN
SILVER BAGGIO Luca ITA
BRONZE FURLAN Matteo ITA

Men's 1500m Freestyle 24 JUN 2013

GOLD MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara
CARLI Diletta
PIROZZI Stefania
DE MEMME Martina

ITA

SILVER MUÑOZ DEL CAMPO Lidon
DASCA ROMEU Claudia
CORRO LORENTE Catalina
GONZALEZ CRIVILLERS Marta
VILAS VIDAL Maria

ESP

BRONZE KLINAR Anja
SAGMEISTER Mojca
BOHINC Spela
SMID Tanja
MARCUN Neza
VOZEL Tjasa

SLO

Women's 4x200m Freestyle Relay 24 JUN 2013

GOLD DUGONJIC Damir SLO
SILVER TONIATO Andrea ITA
BRONZE SILADJI Caba SRB

Men's 50m Breaststroke 25 JUN 2013

GOLD GUZZETTI Michela ITA
SILVER GUNAYDIN Dilara Buse TUR
BRONZE DE ASCENTIS Giulia ITA

Women's 50m Breaststroke 25 JUN 2013

GOLD STJEPANOVIC Velimir SRB
SILVER DIMITRIADIS Stefanos GRE
BRONZE PAVONE Francesco ITA

Men's 200m Butterfly 25 JUN 2013

GOLD PIROZZI Stefania ITA
SILVER KLINAR Anja SLO
BRONZE ALBENZI Emanuela ITA

Women's 200m Butterfly 25 JUN 2013
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GOLD MILLI Matteo
TONIATO Andrea
CODIA Piero
MAGLIA Gianluca
BONACCHI Niccolo'
DI GIORGIO Alex

ITA

SILVER VAZAIOS Andreas
SAMILIDIS Panagiotis
DIMITRIADIS Stefanos
GKOLOMEEV Kristian
KATRANTZIS Christos
KOLIOPOULOS Fotios
KOULOURIS Dimitrios

GRE

BRONZE DUVAN Guven
ATASOY Demir
AYAR Kaan Turker
GURDAL Kemal Arda
KEMER Ozan
LAFCI Abdul Halim
ORNEK Alpkan

TUR

Men's 4x100m Medley Relay 25 JUN 2013

GOLD GEMO Elena
DE ASCENTIS Giulia
DI LIDDO Elena
DI PIETRO Silvia
MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara
PANZIERA Margherita

ITA

SILVER MUÑOZ DEL CAMPO Lidon
VALL MONTERO Jessica
CAMPO CASAJUS Carla
GONZALEZ CRIVILLERS Marta
DASCA ROMEU Claudia
TORNE SANCHEZ Natalia

ESP

BRONZE CINI Mathilde
DOBRAL Coralie
GASTALDELLO Beryl
SANTAMANS Anna
DEBERGHES Fanny
HAAG Lauriane
LESAFFRE Fantine

FRA

Women's 4x100m Medley Relay 25 JUN 2013
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